
Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I174 CITY OF AURORA ABATEMENTS

R0094581 JANAKUL KESARA HOMDAY 0182334303019 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $279.45

R0094583 JANAKUL KESARA HOMDAY 0182334303021 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $2,172.35

R0094719 GARCIA EDWIN AXEL JR 0182334310010 Jan 17, 2019 2018 Tax $382.95

Grand Total $2,834.75

Special Assessment Report  Jan 1, 2019 - Jan 31,

2019

gmaldonado @ Feb 7, 2019 10:48:28 AM Adams ADAMS COUNTY TREASURER Page 1 of 11

empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094581
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094583
empire.treasurer.TaxAccount://R0094719


Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I177 - BERKELEY WATER AND SEWER

R0104657 SMITH RYAN 0182517103041 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $349.02

Grand Total $349.02
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I178 ADAMS COUNTY BLIGHT

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Jan 16, 2019 2018 Tax $754.95

R0178636 DEL WEST DEVELOPMENT
CORP

0182508400054 Jan 15, 2019 2018 Tax $2,008.13

Grand Total $2,763.08
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I179 TREASURERS FEES

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Jan 16, 2019 2018 Tax $75.50

R0092054 A.M.Y.M. LLC 0182308407001 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $11.51

R0092529 COYLE DEBORAH JOY 0182317205026 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $42.95

R0094581 JANAKUL KESARA HOMDAY 0182334303019 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $27.95

R0094583 JANAKUL KESARA HOMDAY 0182334303021 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $217.24

R0094719 GARCIA EDWIN AXEL JR 0182334310010 Jan 17, 2019 2018 Tax $38.30

R0094957 GIRARD GARDENS
APARTMENTS LLC

0182334322002 Jan 23, 2019 2018 Tax $42.44

R0104657 SMITH RYAN 0182517103041 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $34.90

R0160677 MUTUAL EQUITY LP 0156903302046 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $29.65

R0180468 MAXWELL WALTER J 000000000000 Jan 31, 2019 2018 Tax $0.15

Jan 31, 2019 2016 Tax $0.15

Jan 31, 2019 2017 Tax $0.15

R0188144 ULSTER INVESTORS LLC 0172318102019 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $23.44

Grand Total $544.33
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I180 NORTH KIOWA BIJOU GROUND WATER

R0000499 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000058 Jan 10, 2019 2018 Tax $17.10

R0000531 KERKSIEK FARMS INC 0156100000108 Jan 10, 2019 2018 Tax $53.60

R0080755 VDALS FARM AND RANCH
LLC

0173100000062 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0080760 VDALS FARM AND RANCH
LLC

0173100000069 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

R0130182 OTTO LOUIS A LIVING TRUST 0181128300003 Jan 31, 2019 2018 Tax $30.00

Grand Total $160.70
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I186 - SOUTH BEEBE DRAW

R0160677 MUTUAL EQUITY LP 0156903302046 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $296.46

Grand Total $296.46
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I189 CITY OF COMMERCE CITY ABATEMENT

R0092054 A.M.Y.M. LLC 0182308407001 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $115.10

R0092529 COYLE DEBORAH JOY 0182317205026 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $429.52

R0188144 ULSTER INVESTORS LLC 0172318102019 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $234.43

Grand Total $779.05
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I190 - CITY OF AURORA HOUSING

R0094957 GIRARD GARDENS
APARTMENTS LLC

0182334322002 Jan 23, 2019 2018 Tax $424.35

Grand Total $424.35
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I203 - LOST CREEK GROUND WATER MGMT

R0180468 MAXWELL WALTER J 000000000000 Jan 31, 2019 2017 Int $0.14

Jan 31, 2019 2016 Tax $1.50

Jan 31, 2019 2016 Int $0.26

Jan 31, 2019 2016 Int $0.06

Jan 31, 2019 2017 Tax $1.50

Jan 31, 2019 2018 Tax $1.50

Grand Total $4.96
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I215 STORMWATER UTILITY FEE

R0013276 QUINN JOHN AND 0157132408021 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $23.99

R0049804 MORALES LINDA M 0171920313027 Jan 31, 2019 2018 Tax $29.03

R0054893 LAMANNA THOMAS E AND 0171925105003 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $40.63

R0055245 RAMIREZ CHRISTOPHER J 0171925211010 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $48.36

R0057689 FAVELA DAVID 0171926410028 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $74.07

R0059679 GILLIS DAVID 0171928307036 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $23.72

R0060605 SALAS ERNESTO AND 0171928419008 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $80.42

R0062725 NGUYEN TAN MINH 0171930206004 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $60.25

R0062803 RUGG WILLIAM L AND 0171930210025 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $60.06

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Jan 16, 2019 2018 Tax $46.67

R0067719 HOLTMEYER MARY M AND 0171933202020 Jan 23, 2019 2018 Tax $74.26

R0069078 RAMIREZ EDDIE 0171933415033 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $52.15

R0069533 MINOR JOHN D JR 0171934118011 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $30.37

R0070096 GILLIS DAVID 0171934301034 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $38.04

R0070232 TORRES FRANCISCO 0171934308028 Jan 25, 2019 2018 Tax $44.95

R0075121 MAGNUM 8350 EAST 104TH
WAY LLC

0172109404028 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $52.35

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $26.30

R0079311 J C AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR INC
AND

0172132306011 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $56.39

R0079573 HARP LLC 0172132406003 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $45.97

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $46.51

R0098710 CASTANON LUIS 0182504103004 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $47.57

R0099103 ARMIJO JOHN C JR 0182504205016 Jan 25, 2019 2018 Tax $25.02

R0103744 CASTILLO JERRY C AND 0182511307005 Jan 23, 2019 2018 Tax $67.41

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS M AND 0182517216009 Jan 25, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $39.10

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J AND CAROL
L

0156700009047 Jan 28, 2019 2018 Tax $93.02

R0181644 NGUYEN XEREX AND
NGUYEN ANH THI AND

0182504311010 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $56.15

Grand Total $1,375.78
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Account Owner Parcel Date Tax Year Type Payment

Collections for assessment I225 TREASURERS FEE SWU

R0013276 QUINN JOHN AND 0157132408021 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $2.40

R0049804 MORALES LINDA M 0171920313027 Jan 31, 2019 2018 Tax $2.91

R0054893 LAMANNA THOMAS E AND 0171925105003 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $4.06

R0055245 RAMIREZ CHRISTOPHER J 0171925211010 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.84

R0057689 FAVELA DAVID 0171926410028 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $7.41

R0059679 GILLIS DAVID 0171928307036 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $2.37

R0060605 SALAS ERNESTO AND 0171928419008 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $8.04

R0062725 NGUYEN TAN MINH 0171930206004 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $6.03

R0062803 RUGG WILLIAM L AND 0171930210025 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $6.01

R0067350 HOFFMAN DENNIS A AND 0171933109020 Jan 16, 2019 2018 Tax $4.67

R0067719 HOLTMEYER MARY M AND 0171933202020 Jan 23, 2019 2018 Tax $7.43

R0069078 RAMIREZ EDDIE 0171933415033 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $5.22

R0069533 MINOR JOHN D JR 0171934118011 Jan 22, 2019 2018 Tax $3.03

R0070096 GILLIS DAVID 0171934301034 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $3.80

R0070232 TORRES FRANCISCO 0171934308028 Jan 25, 2019 2018 Tax $4.50

R0075121 MAGNUM 8350 EAST 104TH
WAY LLC

0172109404028 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $5.24

R0078488 STARBUCK RONALD V 0172132119004 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $2.63

R0079311 J C AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR INC
AND

0172132306011 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $5.64

R0079573 HARP LLC 0172132406003 Jan 29, 2019 2018 Tax $4.60

R0089991 HERNANDEZ CAROLINE ET
AL

0182306206004 Jan 30, 2019 2018 Tax $4.65

R0098710 CASTANON LUIS 0182504103004 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $4.76

R0099103 ARMIJO JOHN C JR 0182504205016 Jan 25, 2019 2018 Tax $2.50

R0103744 CASTILLO JERRY C AND 0182511307005 Jan 23, 2019 2018 Tax $6.74

R0105103 MOYLAN THOMAS M AND 0182517216009 Jan 25, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0105246 HYMAN TORIE 0182518108025 Jan 18, 2019 2018 Tax $3.91

R0109162 PRATT IRVINE J AND CAROL
L

0156700009047 Jan 28, 2019 2018 Tax $9.30

R0181644 NGUYEN XEREX AND
NGUYEN ANH THI AND

0182504311010 Jan 24, 2019 2018 Tax $5.62

Grand Total $137.61
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